2014 - 2015 Rental Statistics for Fairfax County Virginia. Properties with less than 5000 square feet.

Month Jan Feb March April May June July August Sept Oct Nov Dec A\;eorfge
Average Monthly Rent 2014 $ 2,160.00 | $ 2,135.00  $ 2,110.00 | $ 2,204.00 | $ 2,230.00  $ 2,293.00  $ 2,353.00 | $ 2,321.00  $ 2,205.00  $ 2,153.00  $ 2,203.00 $ 2,181.00|$ 2,212.33
Average Days on Market 2014 49 45 46 35 29 27 25 30 33 39 43 50 37.58
Active Rental Units 2014 967 1025 817 857 1112 1248 1280 1318 1452 1512 1505 1334 1202
Units Rented 2014 457 475 589 647 783 883 967 909 670 670 533 492 673
Months Supply 2.115973742 2.157894737 1.387096774 1.324574961 1.420178799 1.413363533 1.323681489 1.449944994 2.167164179 2.256716418 2.823639775 2.711382114 1.88
2014 CIRCLE
Average Monthly Rent 2015 $ 2,194.00 | $ 2,14400  $ 2,151.00 $ 2,272.00 $ 2,285.00 | $ 2,297.00 | $ 2,333.00 | $ 2,318.00  $ 2,188.00 | $ 2,177.00 | $ 2,091.00 $ 2,222.73 PROPFRTY M AMAGTRATMT
Average Days on Market 2015 65 52 48 47 33 30 30 34 40 40 42 41.91 wmalreleyrmm
Active Rental Units 2015 1255 1111 985 1194 1493 1479 1770 1627 1808 1701 1589 1456 &=
Units Rented 2015 498 531 638 666 803 893 1004 930 717 699 649 730
MONTHS SUPPLY 2.520080321] 2.092278719] 1.543887147] 1.792792793] 1.859277709] 1.656215006 | 1.762948207] 1.749462366 | 2.521617852] 2.433476395] 2.448382126 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
4 Y4 N
—e— Average Mo Rent 2015 —=&— Average Mo Rent 2014 —=— Units Rented 2015 Active Units 2015 —e— Units Rented 2014 Active Units 2014 703'349'0744
2000
$2,400.00 1800 4 9520 B Lee Hwy
$2.350.00 n ‘ Fairfax, VA 22031-2303
e ./\ﬁ 1600 |
$2,300.00
/‘//«/7' 1400
$2,250.00 g 1200
=3
$2,200.00 LN /' - 1000 1
$2,150.00 =] \/4‘ 800
$2,100.00 600
$2,050.00 400 4 E
$2,000.00 200 1 E
$1,950.00 T T : 0 T T T T T T T T T T T
Jan Feb March April May June July August  Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March April May June July August Sept Oct Nov Dec E
L N\ )
e Y4 R °
B Average Days On Market 2015 O Average Days on Market 2014 ‘ —e— Active Rental Units 2015 —#— Active Rental Units 2014 ‘ o.
70 2000 q
65
1808
1800 L0 A< —1701 Q
60 | /\ {5}27/'\ 1589 (0]
52 o 1600 1493 147, S |
50 4 49 48 = = o 1505 U
45 1400 \-
4243 1255 11;9// 1318 g
0 | | | 40 40 39 B oo LA aoon e i
o= - 3 \‘w/ /'/ O
30 30 30 1000 7
30 - 25 27 1 i h(\m o571
25 800 o
20 4 - 1 .l 600 ;
10 400
200
0 4 T
. 2 8 4 5 6 ! 8 o 10 1 12 ' J ‘Fb‘M h  April M ‘J July A 1‘51‘01 N D
an €l larcl il a) une ul ugust €] Cl ov ec
9 PN p y y  Augl P! )




-

$2,400.00

$2,350.00

$2,300.00

$2,250.00

$2,200.00

$2,150.00

$2,100.00

$2,050.00

$2,000.00

$1,950.00

-

Jan

—e— Average Mo Rent 2015

—=— Average Mo Rent 2014

Feb

March April May

June

July

August

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec




= Units Rented 2015 Active Units 2015 —— Units Rented 2014 < Active Units 2014

Feb March April May June July August Sept




Feb March April May June July August Sept




70

B Average Days On Market 2015 O Average Days on Market 2014

60 -

50 A

40 -

30 A

20 A

10 A

65

46

47

40 40 39

35
33 P 34 33

29 30 30 30

27
25




—&— Units Rented 2012 —— Units Rented 2013 Units Sold 2012 —>¢— Units Sold 2013
—¥— Units Sold 2011 —@— Units Rented 2011 —+— Units Rent 2014 —— Units Sold 2014
—¥— Units Rented 2015 Units Sold 2015

March August




